TIME
7:45AM
7:45AM
8:00AM
8:00AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:30AM
9:30AM

10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:30AM
10:30AM
10:30AM
11:00AM
11:00AM
11:00AM
11:30AM
11:30AM
11:30AM
12:00PM
12:00PM
12:00PM
12:30PM
12:30PM
12:30PM
1:00PM
1:00PM

TABLE
1

2
1
2
1
2
1
2
3
1
2
1
2
3
1
2
3
1
2
3
1
2
3
1
2
3
1
2
3
1
2

TEAM
LIL HOOPERS
CROCKETT ROCKETS
SHOOTING STARS
BAYLOR LADY BEARS
JR. LAKERS
HOT SHOTS
ACES
SPARKS
DALLAS WINGS
QUEEN BEES
LSU TIGERS
BULLS
TEAM USA
BULLDOGZ
OUTLAWZ
LEGACY
CELTICS
SIX SHOOTERS
YOUNG KINGS
THE BUCKEYES
HOOPSTARS
LIL BALLERS
DAWGS
LADY LAKERS
LAKERS
LSU
YOUNG GUNS
UNDERDAWGS
LADY LIL DRIBBLERS
COMETS
SPURS



